
MODEL

DIMENSIONS (WxDxHmm)  

NET CAPACITY(L) 	

TEMP(°C)

REFRIGERANT	

DEFROST

COMPRESSOR   

CONSUMPTION (KWh/24h)

NET WEIGHT (Kg)

RC200 

593x620x832

170

0~+8

R600

Automatic

Zanussi

1.5

46

RCX200 

593x620x832

170

0~+8

R600

Automatic

Zanussi

1.5

48

RCG200 

593x620x832

170

0~+8

R600

Automatic

Zanussi

1.6

49

RCXG200 

593x620x832

170

0~+8

R600

Automatic

Zanussi

1.6

49

RCXG200 RCX200

•	 Stainless steel cabinet ABS inside

•	 Lock fitted as standard

•	 Reversible door

•	 2 Adjustable shelves 

•	 Adjustable feet at front, rollers at back

•	 Fan assisted cooling

•	 Automatic defrost

•	 Dixell digital thermostat

•	 Removabel gasket

•	 Stainless steel cabinet ABS inside

•	 Lock fitted as standard

•	 Reversible glass door

•	 2 Adjustable shelves 

•	 Adjustable feet at front, rollers at back

•	 Fan assisted cooling

•	 Automatic defrost

•	 Dixell digital thermostat

•	 Double safety tempered glass

•	 Removable gasket

Technical Specifications
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